	Y6
	8.45-9
	9-10
	10-10.15
	10.15-10.30
	10-30-11.30
	11.30-12.15
	12.15-1
	1-1.15
	1.15-2.15
	2.15-2.45
	2.45-3
	3-3.15

	Mon
	R4P

	English
	Spelling
	B
	Maths
	Reading
	L
	Arithmetic
	Computing/ Music
	Spanish
	Assembly

	Story

	Tues
	R4P

	English
	Handwriting
	R
	Maths
	Reading
	U
	Arithmetic
	Science
	PE
	Story

	Wed
	
R4P

	English
	Spelling
	E
	Maths
	Reading
	N
	Arithmetic
	History
	PE

	Story

	Thur
	R4P

	English
	Handwriting
	A
	Maths
	Reading
	C
	Arithmetic
	Geography
	PSHE
	Timestables
	Story

	Fri
	R4P

	English

	Spelling
	K
	Maths
	Reading
	H
	Arithmetic
	Art
	RE
	Assembly

	Story








	Y5
	8.45-9
	9-10
	10-10.15
	10.15-10.30
	10-30-11.30
	11.30-12.15
	12.15-1
	1-1.15
	1.15-2.15
	2.15-2.45
	2.45-3
	3-3.15

	Mon
	R4P

	English
	Spelling
	B
	Maths
	Reading
	L
	Arithmetic
	Computing / Music
	Spanish
	Assembly

	Story

	Tues
	R4P

	English
	Handwriting
	R
	Maths
	Reading
	U
	Arithmetic
	Art 
	Science
	Story

	Wed
	
R4P

	English
	Spelling
	E
	Maths
	Reading
	N
	Arithmetic
	History
	PSHE
	Timetables
	Story

	Thur
	R4P

	English
	Handwriting
	A
	Maths
	Reading
	C
	Arithmetic
	Geography
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]PE
	Story

	Fri
	R4P

	Swimming

	Maths
	H
	Arithmetic
	English

	RE
	Assembly
	Story





	Y4
	8.45-9
	9-10
	10-10.15
	10.15-10.30
	10-30-11.30
	11.30-12
	12-12.15
	12.15-1
	1-1.15
	1.15-2.15
	2.15-2.45
	2.45-3
	3-3.15

	Mon
	R4P

	English
	Spelling
	B
	Maths
	Reading
	MM
	L
	Arith
	PE 
	Spanish
	Assembly

	Story

	Tues
	R4P

	English
	Handwriting
	R
	Maths
	Reading
	TT
	U
	Arith
	Computing / Music
	Science
	Story

	Wed
	
R4P

	English
	Spelling
	E
	Maths
	Reading
	MM
	N
	Arith
	History
	PSHE
	Arithmetic
	Story

	Thur
	R4P

	English
	Handwriting
	A
	Maths
	Reading
	TT
	C
	Arith
	PE 
	
Geography
	Story

	Fri
	R4P

	English

	Spelling
	K
	Maths
	Reading
	TT
	H
	Arith
	Art
	RE
	Assembly

	Story









	Y3
	8.45-9
	9-10
	10-10.15
	10.15-10.30
	10-30-11.30
	11.30-12
	12-12.15
	12.15-1
	1-1.15
	1.15-2.15
	2.15-2.45
	2.45-3
	3-3.15

	Mon
	R4P

	English
	Spelling
	B
	Maths
	Reading
	TT
	L
	Arith
	History 
	Spanish
	Assembly

	Story

	Tues
	R4P

	English
	Handwriting
	R
	Maths
	Reading
	MM
	U
	Arith
	Computing / Music
	Science
	Story

	Wed
	
R4P

	English
	Spelling
	E
	Maths
	Reading
	TT
	N
	Arith
	PE
	PSHE
	Arithmetic
	Story

	Thur
	R4P

	English
	Handwriting
	A
	Maths
	Reading
	MM
	C
	Arith
	Art 
	Geography
	Story

	Fri
	R4P

	English

	Spelling
	K
	Maths
	Reading
	TT
	H
	Arith
	PE
	RE
	Assembly

	Story











	[bookmark: _Hlk178686918]Y2
	8.40-8.50
	8.50-9.50
	9.50-10.30
	10.30-10.45
	10.45-11.45
	11.45-12.30
	12.30-12.45
	12.45-1
	1-2
	2-2.45
	2.45-3
	3-3.15

	Mon
	R4P

	Phonics
	English
	B
	Maths 
	L
	

NB
	

Spelling
	Art
	R4P
	Assembly

	Story

	Tues
	R4P

	Phonics
	English
	R
	Maths 
	U
	

MM
	

Spelling
	History/ Geography
	Science
	Story

	Wed
	
R4P

	Phonics
	English
	E
	PE
	N
	

NB
	

Spelling
	Maths
	PSHE
	Handwriting
	Story

	Thur
	R4P

	Phonics
	PE 
	A
	Maths
	C
	

MM
	

Spelling
	English 
	Computing/Music
	Story

	Fri
	R4P

	Phonics
	English 
	K
	Maths
	H
	

NB
	

Spelling
	RE 
	Handwriting
	Assembly

	Story





	Y1
	8.40-8.50
	8.50-9.50
	9.50-10.30
	10.30-10.45
	10.45-11.45
	11.45-12.30
	12.30-12.45
	12.45-1
	1-1.50
	1.50-2.05
	2.05-2.45
	2.45-3
	3-3.15

	Mon
	R4P

	Phonics
	English
	B
	Maths 

	L
	

NB
	
Handwriting
	R4P
	

B
	Handwriting
	Assembly
2:40
	Story

	Tues
	R4P

	Phonics
	PE 
	R
	Maths

	U
	

MM
	
Handwriting
	English
	R
	Science
	Story

	Wed
	
R4P

	Phonics
	English
	E
	Maths 
	N
	

NB
	
Handwriting
	History/ Geography
	E
	PSHE
	Handwriting
	Story

	Thur
	R4P

	Phonics
	English
	A
	Maths 
	C
	

MM
	
Handwriting
	Art
	A
	Computing/Music
	Story

	Fri
	R4P

	Phonics
	English

	K
	PE 
	H
	

NB
	
Handwriting
	Maths
	K
	RE
	Assembly
2:40
	Story



